General information about company

Scrip code 542728

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE04ST01013

Name of the company

SK International Export Limited

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular esfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther thev Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding as a % of .
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares - .
shareholder shareholders . . ; _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
1) an () equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) (A+B+C2) ¢ Class eg: | Class | . O/Rilf}rc
% X egy ( )
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 5185954 5185954 70.73 5185954 5185954 | 70.73
Group
(B) Public 61 2146000 2146000 29.27 2146000 2146000 | 29.27
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 68 7331954 7331954 100 7331954 7331954 ( 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;I]:lmber of
No. Of asa % Number of | Zresd
' assuming full | Lockedin | P o8¢ OF Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares . otherwise g
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
c . Shares . convertible .
ategory of | Underlying . Outstanding . (X111) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a ;
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
1) . Outstanding . percentage of A L
(I1) convertible securities . sa As 2% dematerialized
securities Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of A form (XIV)
X (Xi) Warranis capital) (XD= | No. | total No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) (VID+H(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held @) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 70.73 5185954
Group
B) Public 29.27 2146000 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7331954 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of Total nos. OShareholdmg asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Pa‘rtly No. Of §hares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) . paid-up | underlying ~ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . 7 (VI = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a0
(1) shares held . IV)HV)+ o Total
(IV) shares Receipts (VI) Vi) (VIII) As a % of Class eg: | Class a
held (V) (A+B+C2) X . Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 7 5185954 5185954  |70.73 5185954 5185954 | 70.73
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 5185954 5185954 70.73 5185954 5185954 | 70.73
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 5185954 5185954 [70.73 5185954 5185954 {70.73
Promoter Group
A)=ANDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(@ holqlng nominal share 43 336000 336000 4.58 336000 336000 |4.58
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal share | | 5 1762000 1762000 |24.03 1762000 1762000 | 24.03
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
() (NRIs) 1 12000 12000 0.16 12000 12000 |0.16
(0] Bodies Corporate 1 18000 18000 0.25 18000 18000 |0.25
(m) Any Other (specify) 3 18000 18000 0.25 18000 18000 |0.25
Sub-Total (B)(4) 61 2146000 2146000 29.27 2146000 2146000 | 29.27
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 61 2146000 2146000 29.27 2146000 2146000 | 29.27
(2+B)(3)*+(B)
@
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 68 7331954 7331954 100 7331954 7331954 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 68 7331954 7331954 100 7331954 7331954 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Number_of pledged or S

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | o bered um erho

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (X111) equlty shares
Sr. . . - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa % fema e)ge{/lze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total orm (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+(X) As a % @ Shares (a) |Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (6] (i1) (iii)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€8 Indian
(a) 70.73 5185954
(sl‘;b'T"tal @A) 70.73 5185954
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 70.73 5185954
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
() 4.58 336000 0 0 0
(h) 24.03 1762000 0 0 0
(1) 0.16 12000 0 0 0
o) 0.25 18000 0 0 0
(m) 0.25 18000 0 0 0
(S;‘)b'T"tal ®) 29.27 2146000 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 29.27 2146000 0 0 0
BX2)+HB)3)+
B)#)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BH+C2) 100 7331954
Total (A+B+C 100 7331954

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHRAWANKUMAR

PHOOLKUMAR SADH

SOHIT SADH

SWARNALATA
SHRAVAN
KUMAR SADH

HITESH
SHRAWANKUMAR
SADH

VIJAY
RAKESH
SADH

PURTI
HITESH SADH

SHILPI SADH

PAN (II)

AAFPS2137R

AAGPS1094N

AAYPS3959A

AJBPS3405M

AYUPS4177Q

AYWPS3506R

AYWPS4814L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1965077

13730

727125

2442832

9730

13730

13730

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

1965077

13730

727125

2442832

9730

13730

13730

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.8

0.19

9.92

33.32

0.13

0.19

0.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1965077

13730

727125

2442832

9730

13730

13730

Class eg:y

Total

1965077

13730

727125

2442832

9730

13730

13730

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

26.8

0.19

9.92

33.32

0.13

0.19

0.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.8

0.19

9.92

33.32

0.13

0.19

0.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1965077

13730

727125

2442832

9730

13730

13730

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5185954

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

5185954

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

70.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5185954

Class eg:y

Total

5185954

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

70.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

70.73

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5185954

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HARIOM
TARACHAND
NARWANI

DEEPAK
PANDITRAO
NIKAM

SWATI
RITESHKUMAR
SADH

ANOOP KUMAR
SADH

RAJESH PRAVIN
DHRUV

MEENAKSHI
MARUTI DEORE

PAN (1)

AAAPNG6275A

ACMPN7894H

AHBPS1371E

AHHPS5154R

AHMPD8800G

AKLPD7935])

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

78000

768000

126000

84000

250000

174000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

78000

768000

126000

84000

250000

174000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.06

10.47

1.72

341

2.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

78000

768000

126000

84000

250000

174000

Class eg:y

Total

78000

768000

126000

84000

250000

174000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.06

10.47

1.72

3.41

2.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.06

10.47

1.72

341

2.37

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

78000

768000

126000

84000

250000

174000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click

here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1480000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1480000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1480000

Class eg:y

Total

1480000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

20.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

20.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1480000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







