General information about company	
Scrip code	542728
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE04ST01013
Name of the company	SK International Export Limited
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Decla	ration			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	0	0						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0						

			Table I	- Summar	y Statement h	olding of spe	ecified securities				
	Category of	of INIGE ()f I	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)			d in each
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	5185954			5185954	70.73	5185954		5185954	70.73
(B)	Public	61	2146000			2146000	29.27	2146000		2146000	29.27
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	68	7331954			7331954	100	7331954		7331954	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of	of shares	
(I)	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				70.73					5185954			
(B)	Public				29.27					2146000	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					7331954	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement 8	nowing sna		g pattern of				f Voting	Rights hel	d in each
	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	class of securities (IX)			1
Sr.				paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	the shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group				•	•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	5185954			5185954	70.73	5185954		5185954	70.73
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	5185954			5185954	70.73	5185954		5185954	70.73
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	5185954			5185954	70.73	5185954		5185954	70.73
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder	•		•	•	•	
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	43	336000			336000	4.58	336000		336000	4.58
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	13	1762000			1762000	24.03	1762000		1762000	24.03
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1	12000			12000	0.16	12000		12000	0.16
(1)	Bodies Corporate	1	18000			18000	0.25	18000		18000	0.25
(m)	Any Other (specify)	3	18000			18000	0.25	18000		18000	0.25
Sub-Total (B)(4)		61	2146000			2146000	29.27	2146000		2146000	29.27
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		61	2146000			2146000	29.27	2146000		2146000	29.27
С	Table IV - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Non F	Promoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der				
Total (A+B+C2)		68	7331954			7331954	100	7331954		7331954	100
Total (A+B+C)		68	7331954			7331954	100	7331954		7331954	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the F	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  Shares Under Under Wurtan (Xi)	No. of Shares Underlying	nares Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
51.		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (	Group		l .		I	
(1)	Indian	ian										
(a)				70.73					5185954			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				70.73					5185954			
(2)	Foreign	•	1	•	ı							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				70.73					5185954			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(g)				4.58					336000	0	0	0
(h)				24.03					1762000	0	0	0
(i)				0.16					12000	0	0	0
(1)				0.25					18000	0	0	0
(m)				0.25					18000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				29.27					2146000	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				29.27					2146000	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Non Proi	moter	- Non Pul	olic sh	areholder				
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					7331954			
Total (A+B+C				100					7331954			

		In	dividuals/Hindu u	ndivided Family			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHRAWANKUMAR PHOOLKUMAR SADH	SOHIT SADH	SWARNALATA SHRAVAN KUMAR SADH	HITESH SHRAWANKUMAR SADH	VIJAY RAKESH SADH	PURTI HITESH SADH	SHILPI SADH
PAN (II)	AAFPS2137R	AAGPS1094N	AAYPS3959A	AJBPS3405M	AYUPS4177Q	AYWPS3506R	AYWPS4814L
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1965077	13730	727125	2442832	9730	13730	13730
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1965077	13730	727125	2442832	9730	13730	13730
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.8	0.19	9.92	33.32	0.13	0.19	0.19
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	1965077	13730	727125	2442832	9730	13730	13730
Class eg:y							
Total	1965077	13730	727125	2442832	9730	13730	13730
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	26.8	0.19	9.92	33.32	0.13	0.19	0.19
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.8	0.19	9.92	33.32	0.13	0.19	0.19
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares 1	pledged or otherwise encum	nbered (XIII)					

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1965077	13730	727125	2442832	9730	13730	13730
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5185954
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5185954
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	70.73
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	5185954
Class eg:y	
Total	5185954
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	70.73
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	70.73
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5185954
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	1	ii. Individual shareho			1	1
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HARIOM TARACHAND NARWANI	DEEPAK PANDITRAO NIKAM	SWATI RITESHKUMAR SADH	ANOOP KUMAR SADH	RAJESH PRAVIN DHRUV	MEENAKSHI MARUTI DEORE
PAN (II)	AAAPN6275A	ACMPN7894H	AHBPS1371E	AHHPS5154R	AHMPD8800G	AKLPD7935J
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	78000	768000	126000	84000	250000	174000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	78000	768000	126000	84000	250000	174000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.06	10.47	1.72	1.15	3.41	2.37
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	78000	768000	126000	84000	250000	174000
Class eg:y						
Total	78000	768000	126000	84000	250000	174000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.06	10.47	1.72	1.15	3.41	2.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.06	10.47	1.72	1.15	3.41	2.37
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					1
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	78000	768000	126000	84000	250000	174000

dematerialized form (XIV)								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Sub-categorization of shares								
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0		

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Searial No.						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1480000					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1480000					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.19					
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	1480000					
Class eg:y						
Total	1480000					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	20.19					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.19					
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	1480000					

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0			